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IL RTE 2 2014 STAGE 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

4.0 LT
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14.0 LT

+23.4
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+73.4
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7 CONSTRUCRED IN 2013
FINAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

150’ SB LN MERGE BARRICADES @ 20’ CENTERS ALONG TAPER
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SEE DISTRICT DETAIL 94.2
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LEGEND

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

ARROW BOARD

MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHTS

TYPE III BARRICADE WITH FLASHING

CONSTRUCTION AREA
TRAFFIC SIGN

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR

WITH STEADY BURN LIGHT

TYPE I OR II BARRICADE OR DRUM 
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PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND
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- 12" WHITE

- 4" WHITE SKIP DASH (2’/6’)

- 4" WHITE (10’/30’)
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- 12" YELLOW

- 24" WHITE

- 4" WHITE

- 4" YELLOW
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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

742  WINNEBAGO 705 237
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